- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

ATTN: Michael Dettorre

Shorr, Johnson & Magnus/ NON NCC
100 N. 20th St.

Ste. 201

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Invoice ID: 1723654
Campaign ID:

Invoice Date: 10-31-2018
Estimate ID:

Description

Gross Advertising Fee
Agency Commission

Invoice

*P Tom Wolf For Governor

102 N. George St.

York, PA 17401

Acct. Exec: POLITICAL_HOUSE, VNS

Bill Cycle: 10/18

Contract ID: 1363427
P.O Number: non

Client ID: 35604
Tax ID:

Net Advertising Fee
Sub Total

Total This Invoice

10.9-10.15 WBX 6770

6770

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt

Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available

Nov-07-2018

Mail to:Viamedia, Inc.

7796 Solution Center
Chicago, IL 60677-7007
Accounts Receivable Dept.

Anount

$2,346.00
($351.90)

$1,994.10
$1,994.10

$1,994.10
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viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name:*P Tom Wolf For Governor
Remarks:10.9 - 10.15 WBX 6770
Bill Cycle:10/18

Rep. Firm:VNS

Date Weekday Network

10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday
10/09/18 Tuesday

10/09/18 Tuesday

10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday
10/10/18 Wednesday

10/10/18 Wednesday

10/11/18 Thursday
10/11/18 Thursday

10/11/18 Thursday

Nov-07-2018

CNNEN

CNNEN

CNNEN

CNNEN

DSCN

DSCN

FOOD-N

HGTV-N

HGTV-N

HGTV-N

HST-N

MN\BC-N

M\BC-N

MN\BC-N

TBSC-N

TNT-N

ONNN
ONNN
ONNN
DSCN

Fooon VB
HGTV-N

MN\BC-N
M\BC-N
MN\BC-N

TBSCN

CNNEN
CNNEN
CNNEN

Zone

WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_

WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_

6770 WAYNE_

6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_

WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_

ProgramNarre

New Day Berman
New Day Berman
CNN New sroom
Situation Room
Vegas Rat Rods
Street

Chopped

Desert Flippers
House Hunters Intl
House Hunters Intl
Arrerican Fckers
First Look

First Look

All In With Chris Hayes

Hou Astros@Qlev
Indians

Rush Hour

New Day Berman

Jake Tapper

CNN Tonight

Expedition Unknown
Guy's Grocery Games
Property Brothers/Home
The Wedding Date
MSNBC Live Ruhle

Deadline White House

The Rachel Maddow
Sho

The Big Bang Theory

Early Start
Early Start

New Day Berman

Air
Time  Spot Name

7:13am TWTV1811H
8:35am TWTV1823H
9:58am TWTV1811H
6:55pm TWTV1823H
8:50pm TWTV1811H
11:50pm TWTV1823H
11:53pm TWTV1811H
9:44pm TWTV1811H
10:44pm TWTV1823H
11:45pm TWTV1811H
8:45pm TWTV1811H
5:29am TWTV1811H
5:48am TWTV1823H
8:19pm TWTV1811H
9:34pm TWTV1811H

8:35pm TWTV1811H

6:27am TWTV1824H
4:33pm TWTV1824H
11:59pm TWTV1824H
11:50pm TWTV1824H
8:53pm TWTV1824H
11:43pm TWTV1824H
10:46pm TWTV1824H
9:13am TWITV1824H
4:220m TWTV1824H
9:55pm TWTV1824H

8:43pm TWTV1824H

5:24am TWTV1825H
5:57am TWTV1825H

6:31am TWTV1825H

Contract ID:1363427
Contract Type:Political

Spot

Len
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30

Con
Line

20
21

20

21

Biling
Status

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged

Charged

Spot
Cost

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
18.00
18.00
28.00
44.00

41.00

21.00
21.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
18.00
18.00
28.00

44.00

21.00
21.00

21.00
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10/11/18 Thursday
10/11/18 Thursday
10/11/18 Thursday

10/11/18 Thursday

10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday
10/12/18 Friday

10/12/18 Friday

10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday
10/13/18 Saturday

10/13/18 Saturday

10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday
10/14/18 Sunday

10/15/18 Nonday
10/15/18 Nonday
10/15/18 Nonday
10/15/18 Nonday
10/15/18 Nonday

10/15/18 Nonday

Nov-07-2018

DSCN WX
N 6770 WAYNE_

WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-

MBCN 6770 WAYNE

HST-N

LIF-NI

WBX-

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.
W8

FOODN 6770 WAYNE

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX.

6770 WAYNE.

WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-

DSCN' 6770 WAYNE.
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-

MBCN 6770 WAYNE
WBX-

MBCN 6770 WAYNE
WBX-

MBCN 6770 WAYNE.
WBX-

MBCN 6770 WAYNE
WBX-

6770_WAYNE_

O\NNN
ONNN
ONNN
FOOD-N

HGTV-N
HST-N

M\BCN
M\BCN
M\BCN
TBSCN
USA-N

CNNEN
CNNEN

LIF-NI

USA-N

WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_
WBX-
6770 WAYNE_

WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-

GTV-N 6770 WAYNE

ONNN
ONNN
ONNN
ONNN
FOOD-N
M\BCN
M\BCN
M\BCN
TBSCN

TNT-N

CNNEN
CNNEN
CNNEN
CNNEN
CNNEN

Gold Rush: The Story
So

Mountain Men
Maid in Manhattan

Deadline White House

Early Start

CONN New sroom
Anderson Cooper 360
Diners, Drive-Ins
Diners, Drive-Ins
House Hunters Intl
Ancient Aliens

First Look

MSNBC Live Ruhle
Beat with Ari Melber
The Big Bang Theory

Modern Farrily

CONN New sroomLive
CNN New sroom
Expedition Unknown
Girl in the Bathtub
Dateline

MSNBC Live

MSNBC Live

MSNBC Live

Fifty Shades of Grey

CONNNew sroomLive
CONNNew sroomLive
CONN New sroom

CONN New sroom

Worst Cooks in America
Deateline

MSNBC Live

Dateline Extra

Hou Astros@Boston
Red

Mnority Report
New Day Berman
New Day Berman
Jake Tapper
Situation Room
Cuono Fime Time

Love It or List It

10:47pm TWTV1825H
11:49pm TWTV1825H
8:46pm TWTV1825H

4:21pm TWTV1825H

5:47am TWTV1824H
9:28am TWTV1824H
8:56pm TWTV1825H
9:47pm TWTV1824H
10:44pm TWTV1824H
10:44pm TWTV1824H
11:42pm TWTV1824H
5:14am TWTV1824H
9:59am TWTV1824H
6:21pm TWTV1825H
8:45pm TWTV1824H

10:49pm TWTV1824H

5:43am TWTV1824H
5:59pm TWTV1824H
11:46pm TWTV1824H
10:54pm TWTV1824H
5:10am TWTV1824H
7:29am TWTV1824H
8:13am TWTV1825H
5:59pm TWTV1824H

10:50pm TWTV1824H

5:27am TWTV1825H
5:59am TWTV1824H
4:30pm TWTV1824H
7:57pm TWTV1825H
9:55pm TWTV1825H
5:51am TWTV1824H
7:13am TWTV1825H
11:51pm TWTV1824H
10:23pm TWTV1824H

11:56pm TWTV1824H

7:43am TWTV1824H
8:28am TWTV1824H
4:29om TWITV1825H
5:57pm TWTV1824H
9:21pm TWTV1824H

8:40pm TWTV1824H

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

21

24

20

21

Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

41.00

41.00

41.00

18.00

21.00

21.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

44.00

41.00

21.00

21.00

41.00

41.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

41.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

41.00

18.00

18.00

28.00

44.00

41.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

41.00

41.00
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10/15/18 Nonday HST-N
10/15/18 Nonday LIF-NI
10/15/18 Nonday LIF-NI
10/15/18 Nonday MN\BC-N
10/15/18 Nonday MN\BC-N
10/15/18 Nonday M\BC-N
10/15/18 Nonday MN\BC-N
10/15/18 Nonday TNT-N

Channel Summary
Netw ork Zone

CNN-N
DISC-N
FOOD-N
HGTV-N
HST-N
LIF-N
MNBC-N
TBSC-N
TNT-N
USA-N

WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_
WBX-
6770_WAYNE_

WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO
WEBX-6770_WAYNE _PIKE CO

Anrerican Fckers

The First 48

Wonen on Patrol

First Look

MSNBC Live Ruhle
Deadline White House
Hardball Matthew's

The Legend of Tarzan

Grand Total

8:43pm TWTV1824H

12:52pm TWTV1824H
9:40pm TWTV1825H
5:13am TWTV1824H
9:57am TWTV1824H
4:23pm TWITV1825H
7:18pm TWTV1824H

10:25pm TWTV1825H

Total Spots  Gross Revenue

$564.00
$205.00
$205.00
$246.00
$164.00
$173.00
$408.00
$176.00
$123.00

$82.00

$2,346.00

N
Nwhamhmmm§

~
©

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Grand Total

41.00

9.00
41.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

41.00

2,346.00

These announcements were cablecast at the above times as entered in the system’s program logs. Program names may

vary

due to alterations in network scheduling. The attestation below, if any, is specifically limited to linear video
product. Entries above for non-linear video product such as advanced advertising and online advertising are set forth
solely as a line item to allow global billing for all Viamedia products. Separate affidavits for non-linear video

product attached to this Affidavit, or sentindependently, are intended to be read in conjunction with this Affidavit

of Performance to reflect the totality of Viamedia’s attestation as to the product and services which have been

provided to Client.
Conid: 1363427

Nov-07-2018
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