viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Invoice

ATTN: Michael Dettorre Shorr, Johnson & Magnus/ NON NCC 100 N. 20th St. Ste. 201 Philadelphia, PA 19103 *P Tom Wolf For Governor 102 N. George St. York, PA 17401 Acct. Exec: POLITICAL_HOUSE, VNS

Bill Cycle: 10/18

Invoice ID: 1723654 Campaign ID:	Invoice Date: 10-31-2018 Estimate ID:	Contract ID: 1363427 P.O Number: non	Client ID: 35604 Tax ID:	
Description				Amount
Gross Advertising Fee Agency Commission				\$2,346.00 (\$351.90)
		Net Advertising F	ee	\$1,994.10
		Sub To	otal	\$1,994.10
		Total This Invo	ice	\$1,994.10

10.9 - 10.15 WBX 6770 6770

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc. Mail to:Viamedia, Inc. 7796 Solution Center Chicago, IL 60677-7007 Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available

Intentional?Blank?Page

viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name:*P Tom Wolf For Governor Remarks:10.9 - 10.15 WBX 6770 Bill Cycle:10/18 Rep. Firm:VNS Contract ID:1363427 Contract Type:Political

Date	Weekday	Network	k Zone	ProgramName	Air Time	Spot Name	Spot Len	Con Line	Billing Status	Spot Cost
10/09/18	Tuesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	New Day Berman	7:13am	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	New Day Berman	8:35am	TWTV1823H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	CNN New sroom	9:58am	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Situation Room	6:55pm	TWTV1823H	00:00:30	1	Charged	21.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	DISC-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Vegas Rat Rods	8:50pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	7	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	DISC-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Street	11:50pm	n TWTV1823H	00:00:30	7	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	FOOD-N		Chopped	11:53pm	n TWTV1811H	00:00:30	8	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	HGTV-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Desert Flippers	9:44pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	9	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	HGTV-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	House Hunters Intl	10:44pm	n TWTV1823H	00:00:30	9	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	HGTV-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	House Hunters Intl	11:45pm	n TWTV1811H	00:00:30	9	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	HIST-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	American Rickers	8:45pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	11	Charged	41.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	First Look	5:29am	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	First Look	5:48am	TWTV1823H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	All In With Chris Hayes	8:19pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	20	Charged	28.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	TBSC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Hou Astros@Clev Indians	9:34pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	21	Charged	44.00
10/09/18	Tuesday	TNT-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Rush Hour	8:35pm	TWTV1811H	00:00:30	22	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	New Day Berman	6:27am	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Jake Tapper	4:33pm	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	1	Charged	21.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN Tonight	11:59pm	1 TWTV1824H	00:00:30	5	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	DISC-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Expedition Unknow n	11:50pm	1 TWTV1824H	00:00:30	7	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	FOOD-N	6770_WAYNE_	Guy's Grocery Games	8:53pm	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	8	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	HGTV-N	6770_WAYNE_	Property Brothers/Home	11:43pm	1 TWTV1824H	00:00:30	9	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	LIF-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	The Wedding Date	10:46pm	1 TWTV1824H	00:00:30	14	Charged	41.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	MNBC-N	6770_WAYNE_	MSNBC Live Ruhle	9:13am	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Deadline White House	4:22pm	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	16	Charged	18.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	MNBC-N	6770_WAYNE_	The Rachel Maddow Sho	9:55pm	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	20	Charged	28.00
10/10/18	Wednesday	TBSC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	The Big Bang Theory	8:43pm	TWTV1824H	00:00:30	21	Charged	44.00
10/11/18	Thursday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Early Start	5:24am	TWTV1825H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/11/18	Thursday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Early Start	5:57am	TWTV1825H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/11/18	Thursday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	New Day Berman	6:31am	TWTV1825H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00

10/11/18	Thursday	DISC-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Gold Rush: The Story So	10:47pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	7	Charged	41.00
10/11/18	Thursday	HIST-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Mountain Men	11:49pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	11	Charged	41.00
10/11/18	Thursday	LIF-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Maid in Manhattan	8:46pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	14	Charged	41.00
10/11/18	Thursday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Deadline White House	4:21pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	16	Charged	18.00
10/12/18	Friday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Early Start	5:47am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/12/18	Friday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	CNN New sroom	9:28am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/12/18	Friday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Anderson Cooper 360	8:56pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	5	Charged	41.00
10/12/18	Friday	FOOD-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Diners, Drive-Ins	9:47pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	8	Charged	41.00
10/12/18	Friday	FOOD-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Diners, Drive-Ins	10:44pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	8	Charged	41.00
10/12/18	Friday	HGTV-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	House Hunters Intl	10:44pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	9	Charged	41.00
10/12/18	Friday	HIST-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Ancient Aliens	11:42pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	11	Charged	41.00
10/12/18	Friday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	First Look	5:14am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/12/18	Friday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	MSNBC Live Ruhle	9:59am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/12/18	Friday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Beat with Ari Melber	6:21pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	16	Charged	18.00
10/12/18	Friday	TBSC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	The Big Bang Theory	8:45pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	21	Charged	44.00
10/12/18	Friday	USA-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Modern Family	10:49pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	24	Charged	41.00
10/13/18	Saturday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN New sroom Live	5:43am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/13/18	Saturday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	CNN New sroom	5:59pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	1	Charged	21.00
10/13/18	Saturday	DISC-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Expedition Unknow n	11:46pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	7	Charged	41.00
10/13/18	Saturday	LIF-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Girl in the Bathtub	10:54pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	14	Charged	41.00
10/13/18	Saturday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Dateline	5:10am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/13/18	Saturday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	MSNBC Live	7:29am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/13/18	Saturday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	MSNBC Live	8:13am TWTV1825H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/13/18	Saturday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	MSNBC Live	5:59pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	16	Charged	18.00
10/13/18	Saturday	USA-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Fifty Shades of Grey	10:50pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	24	Charged	41.00
10/14/18	Sunday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN New sroom Live	5:27am TWTV1825H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/14/18	Sunday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN New sroom Live	5:59am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	3	Charged	21.00
10/14/18	Sunday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN New sroom	4:30pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	1	Charged	21.00
10/14/18	Sunday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	CNN New sroom	7:57pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	1	Charged	21.00
10/14/18	Sunday	FOOD-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Worst Cooks in America	9:55pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	8	Charged	41.00
10/14/18	Sunday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Dateline	5:51am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/14/18	Sunday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	MSNBC Live	7:13am TWTV1825H	00:00:30	18	Charged	18.00
10/14/18	Sunday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Dateline Extra	11:51pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	20	Charged	28.00
10/14/18	Sunday	TBSC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Hou Astros@Boston Red	10:23pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	21	Charged	44.00
10/14/18	Sunday	TNT-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Minority Report	11:56pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	22	Charged	41.00
10/15/18	Monday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	New Day Berman	7:43am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	4	Charged	21.00
10/15/18	Monday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	New Day Berman	8:28am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	4	Charged	21.00
10/15/18	Monday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Jake Tapper	4:29pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	2	Charged	21.00
10/15/18	Monday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Situation Room	5:57pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	2	Charged	21.00
10/15/18	Monday	CNN-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Quomo Prime Time	9:21pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	6	Charged	41.00
10/15/18	Monday	HGTV-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Love It or List It	8:40pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	10	Charged	41.00

10/15/18	Monday	HIST-NI	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	American Rickers	8:43pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	12	Charged	41.00
10/15/18	Monday	LIF-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	The First 48	12:52pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	13	Charged	9.00
10/15/18	,	LIF-NI	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Women on Patrol	9:40pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	15	Charged	41.00
10/15/18	Monday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	First Look	5:13am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	19	Charged	18.00
10/15/18		MNBC-N	6770 WAYNE	MSNBC Live Ruhle	9:57am TWTV1824H	00:00:30	19	Charged	18.00
10/15/18	Monday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	Deadline White House	4:23pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	17	Charged	18.00
10/15/18	Monday	MNBC-N	WBX- 6770 WAYNE	Hardball Matthews	7:18pm TWTV1824H	00:00:30	17	Charged	18.00
10/15/18	Monday	TNT-N	WBX- 6770_WAYNE_	The Legend of Tarzan	10:25pm TWTV1825H	00:00:30	23	Charged	41.00

Grand Total 2,346.00

Network	Zone		Total Spots	Gross Revenue
CNN-N	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		24	\$564.00
DISC-NI	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		5	\$205.00
FOOD-NI	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		5	\$205.00
HGTV-NI	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		6	\$246.00
HIST-NI	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		4	\$164.00
LIF-N	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		5	\$173.00
MNBC-N	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		21	\$408.00
TBSC-N	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		4	\$176.00
TNT-N	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO		3	\$123.00
USA-NI	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO		2	\$82.00
		Grand Total	79	\$2,346.00

These announcements were cablecast at the above times as entered in the system's program logs. Program names may vary

due to alterations in network scheduling. The attestation below, if any, is specifically limited to linear video product. Entries above for non-linear video product such as advanced advertising and online advertising are set forth solely as a line item to allow global billing for all Viamedia products. Separate affidavits for non-linear video product attached to this Affidavit, or sent independently, are intended to be read in conjunction with this Affidavit of Performance to reflect the totality of Viamedia's attestation as to the product and services which have been provided to Client.

Conid: 1363427

Channel Summary

Intentional?Blank?Page